
THEMED BRUNCHES

DATE THEME

Sunday, 7 September Brasero

Sunday, 14 September Trip to Nepal

Sunday, 21 September Ola Mexico !

Sunday, 28 September Flavours of Indonesia

Sunday, 5 October Italian specialities

Sunday, 12 October Spanish cuisine

Sunday, 19 October Lebanese flavours

Sunday, 26 October West Indies flavours

Sunday, 2 November Halloween brunch

Sunday, 9 November Delights of Portugal

Sunday, 16 November British delights

Sunday, 23 November Argentine cuisine

Sunday, 30 November Flavours of Mauritius

Sunday, 7 December Corsican traditions

Sunday, 14 December Santa’s Workshop Brunch

Thursday, 25 December Christmas buffet

Thursday, 1er January New Year’s Day Buffet


